
PACK P/M
1 Back Assembly H190-08/09 R69659 Plastic 1 H P
2 Left Arm (w/Bolts) H190-08/09 R69660 Plastic+Metal 1 B P

3 Back Mesh(450x450mm)(Grey) H190-08 R69661
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester

Cleaning Code: W
1 G P

4 Back Mesh(450x450mm)(Black) H190-09 R69662
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester

Cleaning Code: W
1 G P

5 Right Arm (w/Bolts) H190-08/09 R69663 Plastic+Metal 1 B P
6 Caster (Plug-In Type) H190-08/09 R66867 Plastic 5 G P
7 Swivel H190-08/09 R66866 Metal 1 C P
8 Adjustable Shaft H190-08/09 R66868 Metal 1 C P
9 Shaft Sleeves H190-08/09 R66869 Plastic 1 G P

10 Hardware Pack H190-08/09 R69664

M8x58mm Bolt (2)
M8x50mm Bolt (2)
M8x22mm Bolt (2)
M8x25mm Bolt (2)

1/4inx45mm Bolt (6)
M8 Flat Washer (6)
M8 Lock Washer (6)

1/4in Flat Washer (6)
1/4in Lock Washer (6)
5mm Allen Wrench (1)

1 G P

11 Screw Pack H190-08/09 R69665 #7x14mm Screws (14) 1 G P
12 Base H190-08/09 R69666 Plastic 1 B P
13 Insert (M8 x 8mm) H190-08/09 R69667 Metal 4 G P
14 Plate(w/M8x20mm Insert)(20x20x5mm) H190-08/09 R69668 Metal 4 G P

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: H190-08/09

FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL QTY.

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. July 2021 Page 1 Of 1

1

2

5

4

6

3
7

8 9

12

10

11

1413


